STARTERS

Fried Jalapenos (cream cheese) (5) 6.95

Chips and Salsa reg 3.00 bag 5.95
Chips and Guacamole reg4.95 Lg 7.95
Chips and Queso reg4.95 Lg7.95
Chips and Chorizo Queso bowl 8.95

Chicken Tortilla Soup Cup:4.50 Bowl6.95
Nopalitos (Cactus Salad) 5.95
Poblano Chili Cup:4.50 Bowl6.95

Fried Tamales (2) drizzled w/Avocado Ranch 6.95

Nachos 12.95
Fresh Chips topped with Queso Cheese,
Pico, Sour Cream, Guacamole and one Protein

(Barbacoa, Chorizo, Seasoned Ground Beef, Grilled Chicken,
Carnitas, Al Pastor, Smash Burger, Birria Meat.
Nashville Hot Chicken, Tinga Chicken)

(Grilled Steak or Grilled Shrimp, ADD $2)

SOFIA’S HOUSE MEALS
(Comes with Mexican Rice and Refried Beans)

Choose you Style:

#1-Tacos (2) - Soft Corn, Flour, Hard Corn or Puffy Taco
#2-Burrito—Large flour, seared on grill
#3-Torta—Grilled Mexican Bread Sandwich

Pick your Flavor:

“ANTONIO” —Al Pastor (Seasoned Pork) , Pineapple Slaw,
Cilantro 12.95

“ARNIE"=NASHVILLE HOT CHICKEN—Hot Chicken Tenders,
House Slaw, Pickles 13.95

“CARLOS” —Marinated Grilled Steak, Lettuce, Tomato,
Onion, Shredded Cheese, Cilantro 15.95

“DIEGO” —Marinated Tinga Chicken, Lettuce, Onion,
Avocado, Shredded Cheese, Cilantro 13.95

“FRIDA” — Chicken Tenders (Fried/Grilled/Blackened),
Lettuce, Tomato, Shredded Cheese, House Sauce 13.95

”JUAN” - Shrimp (Grilled/Fried/Blackened) Roasted Corn,
Pineapple Slaw, Cilantro, Shredded Cheese, Avocado 14.95

“OSCAR” -Fish (Grilled/Fried/Blackened) Sweet Chili Mayo,
Pickled Onions, Pineapple Slaw, Cilantro, Shredded Cheese 14.95

“PABLO” —BARBACOA (Braised Pork) Pickled Onions,
Roasted Corn, Cilantro, Avocado, Pico 12.95

“SALINA” —Smash Burger, Lettuce, Tomato, Shredded Cheese,
Pickles, Onion 11.95

TACO
Ground Beef, Smash Burger w/cheese 3.75
House or Build your own 4.75
BURRITO
Ground Beef or Smash Burger 6.95
House, Sofia or Build your own 9.95

TORTA—-Mexican Sandwiich
Refried Beans, Protein of Choice and any toppings 6.95

QUESADILLIA
Cheese Only, Ground Beef or Smash Burger w/cheese 6.95
House or Build your own 8.95

(Add any free toppings to All items Above)

SIDES

Small 4.00 Large 6.75
StreetCorn BorrachoBeans BlackBeans Refried Beans

MexicanRice Guacamole CilantroLimeRice PineappleSlaw

Bradside Cantina

BIRRIATACOS (2) 9.95

Shredded Birria Meat and Shredded Cheese on Grilled Corn
Tortilla, Birria Dipping Broth with Onions and Cilantro

BIRRIA RAMEN10.95

Shredded Birria Meat and Beef Ramen Noodles
In Birria Broth topped with Onions and Cilantro

CEVICHE SHRIMP TOSTADOS (2) 10.95

Lightly Boiled and Pico Marinated Shrimp served ona
Hard Corn Tostado Shell, Mayo Sauce, Sliced Avocado

VEGETARIAN TACOS (2) 9.95
(Choice of Flour, Soft Corn or Hard Corn)

Fried or Grilled Cauliflower, Black Beans, Pineapple Slaw,

Guacamole, Cilantro, Sour Cream

CHORIZO TOSTADO (2) 8.95
Refried Beans, Chorizo, Lettuce, Tomato,
Onion, Sour Cream, Cilantro

Bowls

SHRIMP-11.95
Grilled/Fried/Blackened -Cilantro Rice topped with
Roasted Corn, Sriracha Aioli, Guacamole, Cilantro

STEAK 12.95 CHICKEN 11.95

(Grilled/Fried/Blackened) -Cilantro Rice topped with Roasted
Corn, Black Beans, Guacamole, Red Salsa, Cilantro

VEGGIE BOWL 11.95

Cilantro Rice topped with, Guacamole, Black Beans, Roasted
Corn, Pico, Pickled Onions, Black Olives, Tomato

Choose your Style:
#1-Tacos (2) - Soft Corn, Flour, Hard Corn or Puffy Taco

#2—-Burrito—Large flour, seared on grill
#3—-Torta—Grilled Mexican Bread Sandwich
#4—-Bowl with Rice or Lettuce Base
#5—Quesadilla—Large Flour tortilla

Pick your Protein:
Choose1— Grilled Steak15.95, Grilled Chicken 13.95,

Shrimp14.95, Chorizo12.95, Nashuville Hot Chicken13.95"
BirriaMeat14.95, Seasoned Ground Beef11.95, Fish 14.95
Carnita’s 12.95, Barbacoa12.95, AlPastor 12.95
Tinga Chicken 13.95, Vegi 10.95
Pick your Toppings:

Onions, Lettuce, Tomato, Pico, Cilantro, Fresh Jalapenos

Smash Burger 11.95,

Black Olives Refried Beans, Black Beans, Avocado, Sour Cream,

Shredded Cheese, Mexican Rice, Cilantro Lime Rice, Grilled Onions,

Kids Menu
Served with Chips

Ground Beef or Smash Burger, Shredded CheeseTaco 5.95
Chicken Tender, Shredded Cheese Taco  5.95
Cheese Quesadilla 5.95

Cinnamon Sugar Chips 3.95

Mexican Wedding Cookies 3.95

CaramelFlan 4.95 Sopapilla Cheesecake 3.95
Chocolate Churro Cake 5.95

DRINKS

Coke, Diet Coke, Dr Pepper, Sprite, Fanta Orange, Lemonade, Tea
200z2.95 320z3.95

JARRITO’S— Pineapple, Lime, Watermelon, Mango, Tamarind 2.95
Mexican Coca Cola 3.95

BEER —Domestics 3.50 Imports 4.50
Margaritas

200z 6.95 640z19.95 Flavors Vary Daily
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